
Hilvarenbeek, 4-8-2019

Pr. Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. Vereniging ptn. xq1 xq2 Sel.pnt.

1 1 877523TE Ingrid Es (Sel) tamar h Wytse 462 B Martinus, RV. 210,50   7,0          7,0          30,00            
1 2 882948ZK Paula Kramer (Sel) Zerafina black stables Bartele 472 B Jacobus, RV. 193,50   6,0          6,5          25,71            
1 3 882873LK Annemieke Kollo (Sel) Lutske Fan Wolsum Onne 376 B Dsv West-brabant, RV. 189,50   6,5          6,5          21,43            
1 4 866388GD Jacky Van Dulmen (Sel) Gerben Sape 381 B Koetsiers-Liempde e.o., RV de 187,50   6,0          6,5          17,14            
1 5 863553YC Shana Claes (Sel) Ytske S Olof 315 B Gastlicentie, RV. 185,50   5,5          6,0          10,71            
1 5 864477MG Lisa Van Gils (Sel) Menno fan 'e Pikesyl Andries 415 B Dsv West-brabant, RV. 185,50   5,5          6,0          10,71            
1 7 858115JK Lilian Koolen (Sel) Jelda van het Binnenveld Norbert 444 B Laar, RV. 181,50   5,5          6,0          4,29              
2 1 864477MG Lisa Van Gils (Sel) Menno fan 'e Pikesyl Andries 415 B Dsv West-brabant, RV. 202,50   6,0          7,0          30,00            
2 2 882948ZK Paula Kramer (Sel) Zerafina black stables Bartele 472 B Jacobus, RV. 201,50   6,5          6,5          25,71            
2 3 877523TE Ingrid Es (Sel) tamar h Wytse 462 B Martinus, RV. 199,00   6,0          6,5          21,43            
2 4 882873LK Annemieke Kollo (Sel) Lutske Fan Wolsum Onne 376 B Dsv West-brabant, RV. 196,00   6,0          6,0          17,14            
2 5 863553YC Shana Claes (Sel) Ytske S Olof 315 B Gastlicentie, RV. 179,00   5,5          6,0          12,86            
2 6 866388GD Jacky Van Dulmen (Sel) Gerben Sape 381 B Koetsiers-Liempde e.o., RV de 176,50   5,0          6,0          8,57              
2 7 858115JK Lilian Koolen (Sel) Jelda van het Binnenveld Norbert 444 B Laar, RV. 174,50   5,0          6,0          4,29              
1 1 825544SS Denise Speelpenning (Sel) Sander H. Uldrik 457 L1 Rockanje (RPC), RV. 193,50   6,5          7,0          30,00            
1 2 742135FM Theo Meijs (Sel) Florian van de Morgenzon Beart 411 L1 Ros Beyaert, RV. 186,00   6,5          6,5          24,00            
1 3 755980UM Tess Mutsters (Sel) Ulke Van Het Heeseind Ulbert 390 L1 Dsv West-brabant, RV. 185,00   6,0          6,5          18,00            
1 4 848614SV Lindsey Vandamme (Sel) Siebert Van De Cobbe Beart 411 L1 Gastlicentie, RV. 181,50   5,5          6,0          12,00            
1 5 851138TV Tamara Vugts (Sel) Trubbel van de Waaldijk Epke474 L1 Kleine Heraut (RSV), RV. De 179,00   6,0          6,0          6,00              
2 1 825544SS Denise Speelpenning (Sel) Sander H. Uldrik 457 L1 Rockanje (RPC), RV. 194,00   6,5          7,0          30,00            
2 2 742135FM Theo Meijs (Sel) Florian van de Morgenzon Beart 411 L1 Ros Beyaert, RV. 192,50   6,5          6,5          24,00            
2 3 755980UM Tess Mutsters (Sel) Ulke Van Het Heeseind Ulbert 390 L1 Dsv West-brabant, RV. 185,00   6,0          6,5          18,00            
2 4 848614SV Lindsey Vandamme (Sel) Siebert Van De Cobbe Beart 411 L1 Gastlicentie, RV. 183,00   5,5          6,0          12,00            
2 5 851138TV Tamara Vugts (Sel) Trubbel van de Waaldijk Epke474 L1 Kleine Heraut (RSV), RV. De 173,50   6,0          6,0          6,00              
1 1 859910SR Anandi Van Ree (Sel) Sjoukje HSL Norbert 444 L2 Lunaruiters, RV. 197,50   7,0          7,0          30,00            
1 2 876927DG Ellen Van Gastel (Sel) Devgarden Wybren Beart 411 L2 Srjv Groenendaal, RV. 197,50   6,5          7,0          25,71            
1 3 842587BB Benthe Broeren (Sel) Bink H. Beart 411 L2 Jan Van Amstel, RV. 197,00   6,5          7,0          21,43            
1 4 885548YW Susan Bouwman - Wind (Sel) Yme Ids Galloper Hessel 480 L2 Linderuiters, RV. 196,00   6,5          6,5          17,14            
1 5 839756BG Lisa Van Gils (Sel) Bente Maurijn P. Van D Oerte L2 Dsv West-brabant, RV. 190,00   6,0          6,5          12,86            
1 6 833767RD Laura Dijkzeul (Sel) Redbad W. Thorben 466 L2 Xanthus Spaarnwoude, RV. 184,50   6,0          6,5          8,57              
1 7 827684OP Christel Pieters (Sel) Obbe Tsjalke 397 L2 Paardenvriend, RV. 174,50   5,5          6,0          4,29              
2 1 885548YW Susan Bouwman - Wind (Sel) Yme Ids Galloper Hessel 480 L2 Linderuiters, RV. 200,00   6,0          7,0          30,00            
2 2 859910SR Anandi Van Ree (Sel) Sjoukje HSL Norbert 444 L2 Lunaruiters, RV. 193,00   6,5          7,0          25,71            
2 3 839756BG Lisa Van Gils (Sel) Bente Maurijn P. Van D Oerte L2 Dsv West-brabant, RV. 186,50   5,5          6,0          21,43            
2 4 842587BB Benthe Broeren (Sel) Bink H. Beart 411 L2 Jan Van Amstel, RV. 184,00   6,0          6,5          17,14            
2 5 876927DG Ellen Van Gastel (Sel) Devgarden Wybren Beart 411 L2 Srjv Groenendaal, RV. 182,00   6,0          6,5          12,86            
2 6 833767RD Laura Dijkzeul (Sel) Redbad W. Thorben 466 L2 Xanthus Spaarnwoude, RV. 181,50   6,5          6,5          8,57              
2 7 827684OP Christel Pieters (Sel) Obbe Tsjalke 397 L2 Paardenvriend, RV. 174,50   6,0          6,0          4,29              
1 1 883022TV Rick Valkenburg (Sel) Trijntje Black Stables Wolfert 467 M1 Jacobus, RV. 195,00   6,5          7,0          30,00            
1 2 742296GE Manon Engelbert (Sel) Gabriëlla Olgert 445 M1 Pegasus, RV. 192,50   6,0          6,5          26,25            
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1 3 864983RH Anne Hoogenboom (Sel) Rosa fan 'e Hartstun Maurus 441 M1 Cavalier, RV. 189,50   6,5          6,0          22,50            
1 4 784120DJ Talitha De Jonge (Sel) Dandelions Nisse Tjalbert 460 M1 Sé-ros, RV. 188,50   6,0          6,5          18,75            
1 5 706286DB Danny Braat (Sel) Doeke van de Meikade Maeije 440 M1 Sonse Heide, RV. 187,50   6,0          6,5          15,00            
1 6 778637NL Wendy Van Lievenoogen - Verhoeven (Sel) NISKE R.M. Stendert 447 M1 Kroenekranen, RV. PSV de 187,00   6,5          6,0          11,25            
1 7 863266EW Susan Bouwman - Wind (Sel) Egberdina's Tjeerd Tsjalle 454 M1 Linderuiters, RV. 184,50   6,0          6,0          7,50              
1 8 549295TM Kitty Mutsters - Schouwenaars (Sel) Thiadmar fan Great Beckum Felle 422 M1 Dsv West-brabant, RV. 178,00   6,0          6,0          3,75              
2 1 864983RH Anne Hoogenboom (Sel) Rosa fan 'e Hartstun Maurus 441 M1 Cavalier, RV. 206,50   7,0          7,0          30,00            
2 2 706286DB Danny Braat (Sel) Doeke van de Meikade Maeije 440 M1 Sonse Heide, RV. 206,00   7,0          7,0          26,25            
2 3 784120DJ Talitha De Jonge (Sel) Dandelions Nisse Tjalbert 460 M1 Sé-ros, RV. 202,00   7,0          7,0          22,50            
2 4 863266EW Susan Bouwman - Wind (Sel) Egberdina's Tjeerd Tsjalle 454 M1 Linderuiters, RV. 197,00   6,5          6,5          18,75            
2 5 883022TV Rick Valkenburg (Sel) Trijntje Black Stables Wolfert 467 M1 Jacobus, RV. 191,50   6,5          6,0          15,00            
2 6 742296GE Manon Engelbert (Sel) Gabriëlla Olgert 445 M1 Pegasus, RV. 188,00   6,0          6,0          11,25            
2 7 778637NL Wendy Van Lievenoogen - Verhoeven (Sel) NISKE R.M. Stendert 447 M1 Kroenekranen, RV. PSV de 180,00   6,0          6,0          7,50              
2 8 549295TM Kitty Mutsters - Schouwenaars (Sel) Thiadmar fan Great Beckum Felle 422 M1 Dsv West-brabant, RV. 174,00   6,0          6,0          3,75              
1 1 835885MW Afke Weidenaar (Sel) MGPNGP Maile Fan Klaeiterp Stendert 447 M2 It Bytling, RV. 210,50   7,0          7,0          30,00            
1 2 789402NS Marissa Schrauwen (Sel) Nyke van Raepshille Uldrik 457 M2 Cavalier, RV. 188,00   6,0          6,5          20,00            
1 3 699142GD Claudia Raijmakers - Van Dijk (Sel) Geeske Maurus 441 M2 Astense R.j.v., RV. 187,00   6,0          6,5          10,00            
2 1 835885MW Afke Weidenaar (Sel) MGPNGP Maile Fan Klaeiterp Stendert 447 M2 It Bytling, RV. 212,50   7,0          7,5          30,00            
2 2 789402NS Marissa Schrauwen (Sel) Nyke van Raepshille Uldrik 457 M2 Cavalier, RV. 190,00   6,0          6,5          20,00            
2 3 699142GD Claudia Raijmakers - Van Dijk (Sel) Geeske Maurus 441 M2 Astense R.j.v., RV. 179,00   6,5          6,5          10,00            
1 1 776089RW Afke Weidenaar (Sel) Renske â€œFan â€˜e Cooypleatsâ€ Jasper 366 Z1 It Bytling, RV. 224,00   7,0          7,0          30,00            
1 2 743755HM Tanja Van Meersbergen (Sel) Appy Jasper 366 Z1 Heideruiters, RV. 211,50   6,5          6,0          22,50            
1 3 744719JW Bibiche Westerhuis (Sel) Jan van Westerhuis Jasper 366 Z1 s-Gravenhof, RV. 209,50   6,0          6,0          15,00            
1 4 710888ED Jitske Dam (Sel) Ebe Jorn 430 Z1 Garderruiters, RV. 205,00   6,0          6,0          7,50              
2 1 744719JW Bibiche Westerhuis (Sel) Jan van Westerhuis Jasper 366 Z1 s-Gravenhof, RV. 223,50   6,5          6,5          30,00            
2 2 776089RW Afke Weidenaar (Sel) Renske â€œFan â€˜e Cooypleatsâ€ Jasper 366 Z1 It Bytling, RV. 223,00   6,0          6,5          22,50            
2 3 710888ED Jitske Dam (Sel) Ebe Jorn 430 Z1 Garderruiters, RV. 210,00   6,0          6,5          15,00            
2 4 743755HM Tanja Van Meersbergen (Sel) Appy Jasper 366 Z1 Heideruiters, RV. 209,50   6,0          6,5          7,50              
1 1 883663SG Debby De Graaf (Sel) Kai Galloper Uldrik 457 Z2 Blauw Gele Vendel, RV. het 227,00   7,0          7,0          30,00            
2 1 883663SG Debby De Graaf (Sel) Kai Galloper Uldrik 457 Z2 Blauw Gele Vendel, RV. het 229,50   7,0          7,0          30,00            


